TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
THIRD MEETING
of the

MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY ACT OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

August 24, 2016
New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority Office
344 4th St. SW
Albuquerque

Wednesday, August 24

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

(1

)

3)

4

Call to Order and Introductions
—Senator Nancy Rodriguez, Chair

Approval of Minutes
Introductory Remarks
—Isidoro "Izzy" Hernandez, Deputy Director of Programs, New Mexico

Mortgage Finance Authority (MFA)

Regional Housing Authority Update
—Rose Baca-Quesada, Director of Community Development, MFA

New Mexico Energy$mart Program Update
—Amy Gutierrez, New Mexico Energy$mart Program Manager, MFA
—Troy Cucchiara, Green Initiatives Manager, MFA

Supportive Housing Update

A. Progress on Ending Homelessness
—Lisa Huval, Associate Director, New Mexico Coalition to End
Homelessness

B. Changing Lives through Linkages
—Gina Bell, Senior Lead, Community Development, MFA

Preview of New Mexico Housing Summit
—Leann Kemp, Communications Manager, MFA
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11:35 a.m. Tour of Imperial Building Project
—YES Housing, Inc.

12:00 noon Adjourn



